1
SURMOUNT™  25μM PIN Diodes
RoHS Compliant
Rev. V5
MADP-017025-1314
MADP-030025-1314
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.

visible around the perimeter of the pads after placement to ensure full coverage. Cure per epoxy per
manufacturer’s   recommended schedule.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MADP-017025-13140G 100 piece gel pack
MADP-017025-13140P 3000 piece reel
MADP-030025-13140G 100 piece gel pack
MADP-030025-13140P 3000 piece reel
5
SURMOUNT™  25μM PIN Diodes
RoHS Compliant
Rev. V5